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Adoption of eGramSwaraj at Panchayat level during FY 2024-25

Total Number
of Village
Panchayats
&Equivalent

13325

2108

2662

8054

11596

191

14621

6225

3615

4345

5953

941

23011

27820
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6817

Village
Panchayat
onboard

13285
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8054

11594

189

14588

6218

3614

4345

5953

941

23003

27769

161

Village
Panchayats
&Equivalent
With Online
Payment

10657

63

1926
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9145

38

9653

4419

2550

3869

5731

698

22566

18449

17

Total Number
of Block
Panchayats

660
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2241
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Block
Panchayats
With Online
Payment
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240
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Total Number
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Panchayats
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12524
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826
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353
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